Name

Jason Nolf

Jacob Rusnock
Nathan Conti
Mike Sutton

Jared McCabe
Kenneth Yanovich
Robert White
Nicholas Kauffman
Angel Ortiz
Nathon Russell
Pat Fennell
Tristan Sponseller
Mason McCollum
Ted Marines
Isaac Philip

Jake Ardellitz
Tyler Bridgewood
Chris Laird
Brandon Conrad
Francesco Fabozzi
Edgar Garcia
Ryan Heim

Collyn Dorney
Brandon Owlett
William Lee

Ryan Hannon
Daniel Martoccio
William Puray
Jacob DelPriore
Sage Moist

Mark Remmey
Phil Torresani
Chance Williams
Austin Harry
Benjamin Siegel
Devon Clarke
Logan Stenger
Nicholas Giangiulio

School
Kittanning

Catasauqua

Fort LeBoeuf
General McLane
Pine Grove
Pleasant Valley
Hughesville
Whitehall

West Scranton
Huntington
Wissahickon
Bermudian Springs
Reynolds
Bermudian Springs
Wissahickon

Kiski

Whitehall

General McLane
Bloomsburg
Central Bucks East
Avon Grove

Pine Grove
Quakertown
Wellsboro
Lackawanna Trail
Butler Area
Council Rock South
James M Coughlin
Southern Lehigh
Mount Union
Central Bucks East
Hatboro-Horsham
Bedford
Lake-Lehman
Tunkhannock
Lackawanna Trail
Mifflinburg
Perkioman Valley

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Team GPA

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.98
3.96
3.96
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.94
3.94
3.93
3.92
3.92
3.92
3.91
3.91
3.91
3.91
3.90
3.90
3.89
3.87
3.85
3.85
3.84
3.84
3.83
3.83
3.83
3.83
3.82

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Class Season

44-0
37-9
37-10
28-6
27-18
26-3
24-14
23-7
27-9
34-8
32-5
43-0
35-10
32-15
19-13
31-13
27-8
35-6
28-6
39-4
32-7
33-10
31-7
21-8
19-4
34-6
33-11
35-7
15-6
35-7
23-15
29-7
23-13
41-2
32-8
15-4
24-11
36-7

Career
176-1
107-49
99-49
121-27
89-69
138-28
68-41
72-49
47-20
104-46
136-28
183-12
123-59
134-57
61-53
136-25
48-37
112-48
84-23
147-27
132-28
107-45
125-39
91-37
81-61
93-22
124-37
127-43
39-40
110-32
35-35
107-39
40-26
157-16
104-32
15-4
43-26
125-40

Weight

145
132
285
152
138
120
170
120
138
138
160
195
152
145
126
152
182
195
170
145
106
152
106
145
145
170
126
138
145
120
220
120
182
132
145
106
138
160

Class Coach

Brandon Newill
Michael Conner
Tim Simon

Ryan Cook

Jack Drey

Justin Micklos
Steve Budman
Tim Cunningham
Paul Fox

Jon MyKut
Anthony Stagliano
Dave McCollum
Casey Taylor
Dave McCollum
Anthony Stagliano
Chuck Tursky
Tim Cunningham
Ryan Cook

Bill Freeman
Dave Scarpill
Frank McCue
Jack Drey

Kurt Handel
Scott Ingerick
Keith Youthz
Scott A. Stoner
Brad Silimperi
Bob Hawkins

lan Beitler

Corey Wertz
Dave Scarpill
Glenn Kaiser
Brian Creps
Thomas A. Williams
Bob Hegedty
Keith Youtz
Dave Murray
Tim Walsh



Joe Wheeling
Connor Route
Alex Lieberman
Nick Bernstein
Brett Shepard
Wyatt Sankey
Greg Pascale
Adam Feudale
Terry Won Murdocq
Brady Butler
Ryan Preisch
Fouad Haddad
Taylor Westlake
Cody Houston
Jabel Warren
Brad Miccio
William George
Garrett Wesneski
Garrett Compton
Kyle Drick

David Wuestner Jr.
Sean Lyons
Matthew Wilson
Terrick Vargason
Lucas Garges
Colin Mashack
Samuek Soyos
Hunter Hatlee
Thomas Stokes
Tyler Lutecki
Eric Lynn

Matt Heinrich
Robert Wright
Scott Baker
Derek Beitz
Deane Twitchell
Justin Reynolds
Kegan Miller
Anthony D'Amico
Matt Swiacki

General McLane
Canton
Midd-West
Lewisburg
Southern Columbia
West Branch
Abington Heights
Southern Columbia
Academy Park
Lake Lehman
Milton

Whitehall
Spring-Ford
Butler

Bedford

Benton

Warrior Run
Canton

Avon Grove
Montgomery
Lower Dauphin
Garnet Valley
Huntington
Towanda
Quakertown
Tamaqua Area
Camp Hill

Wilson (West Lawn)
Bensalem
Pittston
Huntington
Hughesville
Lake-Lehman
Exter Township
Juniata

General McLane
Greenville
Reynolds
Chichester
Hatboro-Horsham

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

3.82
3.76
3.76
3.75
3.75
3.74
3.74
3.74
3.72
3.70
3.69
3.69
3.68
3.68
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.65
3.64
3.64
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.54
3.54
3.52
3.51
3.51
3.50
3.49
3.46
3.44
3.43
3.43

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

36-2
37-7
33-9
22-12
20-13
29-9
27-13
18-8
28-8
35-4
41-3
30-5
30-9
30-11
20-11
31-11
26-9
42-2
19-10
33-8
36-5
29-11
29-8
20-10
34-9
32-7
28-10
36-5
41-4
29-4
25-18
21-15
31-9
31-18
39-5
32-10
36-8
26-16
19-12
22-11

132-21
117-45
85-33
57-39
83-45
74-38
98-52
18-8
47-33
105-33
135-21
82-32
37-15
91-35
66-36
50-58
59-39
126-36
52-63
86-22
75-34
80-45
107-47
94-46
83-60
123-23
50-21
127-32
140-18
102-37
67-48
57-49
70-37
57-39
107-44
102-48
109-43
26-18
72-45
58-45

113
220
170
182
126
113
120
220
138
182
160
285
170
138
126
182
160
195
145
113
220
145
126
132
152
126
106
220
132
126
160
138
160
138
160
145
182
160
132
132

Ryan Cook

Lyle Wesneski
Clint Swartz

Jim Snyder

Eric Gerber
Jason Bainey
Chris Calder

Eric Gerber

John Basite
Thomas A. Williams
Mike Snyder

Tim Cunningham
Timothy Seislove
Scott Stoner
Brian Creps
Russ Hughes
Wayne Smith
Lyle Wesneski
Frank McCue
Kyle Mowrey
Kemal Pegram
Rocco Fantazzi
Jon Mykut

Bill Sexton

Kurt Handel

Jon Mashack
Chad Gallaher
Ken Thomason
Doug Hansbury
James Woodall
Jon Mykut

Steve Budman
Thomas A. Williams
Jon Rugg
Michael Robinson
Ryan Cook

John Reynolds
Casey Taylor
Jim Beletti
Glenn Kaiser



Ryan Martin
Matthew Carr
Trent Stump

Bruce Knisely
Evan Pascucci
Cody Lind

Nathon Cheek
Ryan Easter
Nikolas Smith
Logan Blackburn
Blake Roberts
Michael Marino
Tristan Watts
Jackson Renninger
Cameron Eisenhaver
Christopher Fleming
Samson Akporotu
Colin Barron
Mason Romano
Anthony Delaurentis
Shane Kuhn

Levi Stroyer

Robert Ritrovato
Stanley Woodward
Joe Trama

Connor Walsh
Garret Thomas
Austin Moffett
Ryan Hardaway
Christopher Roman
Dan Vossbein
Kevin Wesolowski
Harry Murray
Robert Boozer
Alex White

Christopher Starocci Jr

Josh Boyer
Mason Shuman
Nico Demetrio
Kevin Kinyua

Pine Grove
Abington Heights
Sailsburry Township
Bellwood-Antis
Neshaminy

West Chester Henderson

Wyoming Valley West
Bedford

Mount Union
Westmont Hilltop
Hamburg

Garnet Valley
Exeter Township
Abington Heights
Ephrata

Upper Moreland
Academy Park
Westmont Hilltop
Spring-Ford

Upper Moreland
Kiski

Reynolds

West Chester East
Coatesville

West Chester East
Garnet Valley
Bedford

Reynolds

Kiski

Chichester

Harry S. Truman
Pittston

Council Rock South
Cochranton

Butler

Strong Vincent
Spring-Ford
Schuylkill Valley
Pottsgrove

Mt. Lebanon

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.26
3.24
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.18
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.16
3.14
3.14
3.13
3.13
3.11
3.11
3.08
3.06
3.06
3.05
3.03
3.01
3.00
3.00

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

42-6
35-4
19-11
15-10
25-15
25-13
42-7
32-6
30-6
28-9
31-19
39-10
34-16
26-7
30-10
23-13
31-10
18-7
30-6
29-6
40-2
30-5
30-11
26-8
20-12
20-9
29-8
19-10
33-9
19-9
22-11
30-7
32-16
36-7
26-16
24-9
35-15
31-20
38-5
30-7

114-49
109-43
23-40
35-39
40-47
41-39
121-48
141-22
96-41
88-38
31-20
147-33
104-65
53-58
75-40
71-56
78-32
39-31
81-36
81-45
146-20
85-29
45-29
80-46
29-25
43-37
121-30
67-52
115-43
44-38
49-29
76-49
63-49
126-43
40-28
58-27
76-38
55-35
116-43
92-44

220
160
152
182
170
182
145
132
285
113
285
126
126
132
195
138
160
182
220
145
285
145
195
152
220
285
138
182
126
152
126
170
132
152
195
170
285
120
152
120

Jack Drey

Chris Calder

Eric Snyder

Ron Wilson
Anthony Incollingo
Rob Beighley
Drew Feldman
Brian Creps
Corey Wertz
Matt Beaujon
Derek Sola
Rocco Fantazzi
Jon Rugg

Chris Calder
Josh Clair

John DeFranco
John Basite

Matt Beaujon
Timothy Seislove
John DeFranco
Chuck Tursky
Casey Taylor
John Gallo

Bear Stephen
John Gallo
Rocco Fantazzini
Brian Creps
Casey Taylor
Chuck Tursky
Jim Beleth
Stephen Given
James Woodall
Brad Silimperi
John Svirbly
Scott Stoner
Dennis Clemente
Timothy Seislove
Dwane Mauer
Jeff Madden

Bill Lewis



Jesse Fisher
Anthony Eck
Lakelyn Laughman
Sam Rudolph

David Hollingshead
Griffin Schultz
Jeremy Wilson
Christopher Duncan
Nick Stephani
John Wilson
Patrick Finn
Joshua Wilson
Phil Hettes

Jacob Dglen
Thomas Goetz
Sam McCollum
Zachery Faust
Mike Tarrant
Devon Memis

Kye Kroptavich
Connor Houseknecht
Zack Bennett
Logan Aikey
Jonathan Cooper
Corey Stauffer
Victor Fink
Giovanni Ciotti
David Pipa

James Wright
Cole Walter

Max Reed

Kent Lane

Gunnar Feldman
Christian H. Gosch
Nathan Jones
Frankie Krauss
Carl Gorg

Sam Miller

Dakota Lange

Pine Grove
Hanover

New Oxford
Neshaminy

Altoona

Manheim Twp.
Bellwood-Antis
Delaware Valley
Troy

West Chester Henderson
Pottsgrove
Bellwood-Antis
Lake Lehman
Muncy
Montgomery
Bermudian Springs
GAR Memorial
Conestoga
Wissahickon

West Scranton
Southern Columbia
Milton

Lewisburg
Spring-Ford
Midd-West
Harriton

Strong Vincent
Bishop McDevitt
Wyoming Valley West
Mifflinburg
Lewisburg
Southern Columbia
Danville

Blue Mountain
South Williamsport
Spring-Ford
Williamson
Bloomsburg

Kiski

HM
HM
HM
HM

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.95
3.94
3.93
3.92
3.92
3.91
3.90
3.89
3.88
3.88
3.86
3.85
3.83
3.83
3.82
3.80
3.77
3.76
3.75
3.74
3.74
3.74
3.73
3.73
3.73
3.71
3.71
3.70
3.69
3.69
3.69

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

27-15
26-13
26-12
23-8

37-4
24-15
23-5
21-14
36-6
35-8
16-4
18-10
15-5
23-10
20-11
36-9
36-2
15-7
11-7
36-10
16-10
28-9
30-6
29-17
29-9
20-13
28-7
22-5
28-13
43-3
33-12
28-2
24-9
33-13
37-3
39-8
32-10
32-7
26-11

47-33
52-50
73-35
99-56

106-15
45-26
43-15
21-18
98-20
74-34
59-12
30-26
30-16
59-40
34-18
61-20
94-16
19-11
24-35
76-28
39-39
65-39
73-29
65-44
96-28
48-45
42-13
81-21
72-41
120-13
88-31
101-12
55-31
86-31
87-20
66-24
74-24
58-14
54-31

170
160
120
106

152
195
152

160
126
285
132
195
120
152
220
220
120
120
160
160
145
170
145
113
145
132
120
113
152
160
138
195

138
152
132
145
170

Jack Drey

Anthony Mercadante
Matt McFarland
Anthony Incollingo

Joel Gilbert

Tim Rice

Ron Wilson

Lou DelLauro
Joe Millard

Rob Beighley
Jeff Madden

Ron Wilson
Thomas A. Williams
Denny Harer
Kyle Mowrey
Dave McCollum
R.Simor

Stephen Harner
Anthony Stagliano
Paul Fox

Eric Gerber

Mike Snyder

Jim Snyder
Timothy Seislove
Clint Swartz

Jeff Rhodes
Dennis Clemente
Prenice Chatman
Drew Feldman
Dave Murray

Jim Snyder

Eric Gerber

Matt Bloom
James Fasnacht
Jerry Marks
Timothy Seislove
Kevin Mowery
Bill Freeman
Chuck Tursky



Taylor Foster
Kirah Thompson
Kobe Galentine
Dylan Otis
Nathan Kline
Colby Geisinger
Jake Vaxmonsky
Tevin Mosteller
Nathaniel Barbolish
Emanuel Mitchell
Dan Mitchell
Joshua Giorgio
lan Mallory

Zach Miller

Ty Treaster

Peter Emborsky
Robert Hawkins
Blaise Cleveland
Derek Dragon
Michael Millero
Kamron Van Wert
Kellan Stout

Evan Weneck
Sean Perri

James McDonald
Kevin Zhao

Dan Sullivan
Micah Jones
Justin Wallter
Dominic Stabilito
Mike Sklar
Garrett Fitzsimmons
Tylinn Miller

Matt Wagner

Pat Rowe

PJ Testino
Dominic Delaurentis
Sam White

Dan Wade

Juniata
Williamson
Montgomery
Wyalusing
Cochranton
Schuylkill Valley
Pittston

North Star
Lackawanna Trail
Chichester

West Scranton
Schuylkill Valley
General McLane
Greenville
Juniata

Northern Lebanon
James M Coughlin
Elk Lake
Lake-Lehman
Reyolds

West Scranton
Mt. Lebanon
Pottsgrove

Mt. Lebanon
West Chester Henderson
Conestoga
Chichester
Quakertown
Hickory
Neshaminy
Conestoga

Kiski

Juniata

Delaware Valley
Garnet Valley
Delaware Valley
Upper Moreland
Mt. Lebanon
Conestoga

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

3.68
3.68
3.68
3.66
3.66
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.57
3.55
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.50
3.50
3.43
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.38
3.31
3.27
3.26
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.17
3.14
3.13
3.09
3.07
3.00
3.00
3.00

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

32-10
28-16
26-8
44-5
21-14
27-17
34-9
27-10
10--6
21-5
21-12
38-7
24-16
35-8
24-14
20-9
38-7
29-9
31-10
41-10
37-6
36-4
29-10
26-10
28-12
20-8
21-10
25-13
29-9
26-15
22-9
14-7
26-14
34-8
28-10
25-10
33-5
24-12
19-11

46-29
28-16

118-19
49-25
56-61
58-17
83-44
10--6
38-27
45-41
116-22
46-32
80-23
45-51
38-24
100-24
61-29
84-28
63-25
85-32
100-18
51-53
61-37
40-27
67-29
42-50
52-49
86-35
71-50
55-43
29-23
36-30
105-33
48-21
43-33
63-33
63-34
19-11

182
152
138
220
126
N/A
220
152
195
138
152
126
220
170
195
138
126
182
170
170
285
182
160
132
285
138
160
195
113
132
126
145
106

138
160

126
152

Michael Robinson
Kevin Mowery
Kyle Mowrey
Gary Haley

John Svirbly
Dwane Mauer
James Woodall
Tim Rosa

Keith Youtz

Jim Beletti

Paul Fox

Dwane Mauer
Ryan Cook

John Reynolds
Michael Robinson
Rusty Wallace Jr.
Robert Hawkins
Mikeal Noldy
Thomas Williams
Casey Taylor
Paul Fox

Bill Lewis

Jeff Madden

Bill Lewis

Rob Beighley
Stephen Harner
Jim Beletti

Kurt Handel

Carl Wombacker
Anothony Incollingo
Stephen Harner
Chuck Tursky
Michael Robinson
Lou DelLauro
Rocco Fantazzi
Lou DelLauro
John DeFranco
Bill Lewis
Stephen Harner



Gage Gladysz
William Manley
Tegan Durishin
Collin Binford
Dan Ireland
Charlie Andrews
Carmine Ciotti
Christopher Starinsky
Blake Marks
Michael Manley
Brett Kulp

Jon Wagner
Angelo Barberio
Jonathan Gabiriel
Nathaniel Jones
Collin Glorioso
Brian Friery
Brandon Stokes
lan Ostrowski
Hunter Cohick
Zackary Clarke
Sam Crone
Zach Sheppeck
John Fry

Jordan Gessner
Scott Schaeffer
James Forsette
Connor Frey
Cooper Wagner
Joseph Gladish
Collin Edsell
Roger Horton
Kolby Kleckner
Breycin Fulmer
Cole Kellison
Jacob Chamberlain
Logan Fisher
Steve Rice
Patrick Heck
Mason Pennypacker

Greenville
Tunkhannock
Lehighton
Troy
Conestoga

North Penn (Blossburg)

Strong Vincent
Pittston
Southern Columbia
Tunkhannock
Exeter Township
Huntingdon
Muncy

Bedford

Union City
Huntington
Lewisburg
Milton

Central Cambria
Troy

Pennsbury
Danville

Athens
Hughesville
Lewisburg
Exeter Township
West Scranton
Lehighton
Mifflinburg
Whitehall
Wyalusing
Athens
Pottsville
Towanda
Juniata
Montgomery
Huntington
Spring-Ford
Wyoming
Pottstown

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.96
3.92
3.92
3.89
3.89
3.88
3.87
3.87
3.86
3.86
3.83
3.82
3.82
3.82
3.78
3.78
3.76
3.75
3.74
3.74
3.74
3.72
3.70
3.69
3.68
3.67
3.67
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.60
3.58
3.53
3.52
3.47

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

40-4
33-7
22-13
25-12
28-4
30-12
27-5
17-7
35-6
27-15
46-4
34-11
35-7
29-5
20-11
40-4
35-4
23-9

21-12
21-10
19-9

18-12
35-7

33-11
26-16
33-5

35-10
19-13
25-9

38-5

25-14
23-13
25-14
21-12
17-12
31-10
15-8

27-15
26-11

72-16
49-21
50-20
43-25
44-24
55-25
42-13
23-31
71-14
45-29
76-17
55-23
69-16
61-9

33-23
79-9

68-15
36-25
27-6

39-26
33-24
19-9

18-12
67-22
62-18
43-36
62-16
64-21
43-26
28-13
72-12
40-30
38-34
31-30
21-12
17-13
51-21
15-8

45-29
45-22

160
132
120
120
145
138
106
106
152
120
106
152
106
113
113
113
106
195
113
106

182
145
132
113
182
113
182
132
195
132
220

171
145
120
170
160
120
126

John Reynolds
Bob Hegedty
Daniel Williams
Joe Millard
Stephen Harner
Craig Pequignot
Dennis Clemente
James Woodall
Eric Gerber

Bob Hegedty
Jon Rugg

Jon Mykut
Denny Harer
Brian Creps

Jeff Hiner

Jon Mykut

Jim Snyder

Mike Snyder
Robert Nikolislen
Joe Millard
Phillip Kealy
Matt Bloom

Dale Jarvis
Steve Budman
Jim Snyder

Jon Rugg

Paul Fox

Daniel Williams
Dave Murray
Tim Cunningham
Gary Haley

Dale Jarvis

Gary Keener

Bill Sexton
Michael Robinson
Kyle Mowrey
Jon Mykut
Timothy Seislove
Stephen Mutyzh
Brad Betchel



Thomas Opdenhoff
Zachary Kemmerer
Noah Hankin
Logan Pennypacker
Alex Delp

Luke Gardner
Matthew Vines
Lucas Martoccio
Dillion Charlton
Hunter Hendricks
Barry Breidegan
Michael Brown
Tyler Worthing
John Fasti
Nicholas Bonomo
Dustin Stone
Bradon Goodlavage
Dylan Hansbury
Nick Schuck

Zack Meckes

Seth Hogue
Joshua Shalinsky
Jacob Richards
Ben Tuohey
Patrick Walker

Central Cambria
Lehighton

West Chester East
Pottstown

Kiski Area
Pottsville

Northern Lebanon
Council Rock South
North Star

General Mclane
Cedar Crest
James M. Coughlin
Kiski Area
Archbishop Wood
Quakertown

Harry S. Truman
Pittston

Bensalem
Hatboro-Horsham
Pittston

Reynolds
Bensalem
Tunkhannock
Garent Valley
Upper Moreland

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

3.47
3.46
3.41
3.38
3.38
3.36
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.31
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.29
3.27
3.27
3.25
3.20
3.03
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

27-9
29-10
30-8
27-10
32-2
32-20
30-14
26-9
24-11
21-8
26-12
33-3
22-14
26-11
33-7
13-6
18-10
22-12
22-10
37-11
34-4
26-15
23-12
18-12

33-6

48-21
53-26
58-17
27-10
64-15
58-38
50-25
26-9

43-21
43-18
52-25
64-14
36-32
35-22
62-16
13-6

31-24
30-26
39-19
68-26
57-13
47-26
46-22
31-32

126
113
113
120
182

220
145
170
126
138
132
195
120
160
138
285
126
285
120
113
152
120
126
195

Robert Nikolislen
Daniel Williams
John Gallo
Brad Bechtel
Chuck Tursky
Gary Keener
Rusty Wallace
Brad Silimperi
Tim Rosa

Ryan Cook
Barry Spohn
Bob Hawkins
Chuck Tursky
Vic Stanley
Kurt Handel
Stephen Given
James Woodall
Doug Hansbury
Glenn Kaiser
James Woodall
Casey Taylor
Doug Hansbury
Bob Hegedty
Jarnet Girolan
John DeFranco



